LA CLASSIFICA GENERALE
(punti totalizzati in due eventi)

Posizione
generale

1

10

11

Punti
generale

200

172

153

141

107

106

85

84

68

29

10

Team

Rangers

Donkey P.

Rangers X

Wild Dogs

Padova Saints
(ex Idols)

Survivor
Bergamo

Dead Bunker

Paintball
Piacenza

Paintball
Candelara

Badger Verbania

Paintball Milano
Banzai Team

1° Evento Fidasc
Paintball 3 Men
Nord

classifica

1

10

11

1° Evento Fidasc
Paintball 3 Men
Nord

punti

100

82

73

91

37

46

55

64

28

19

10

2° Evento Fidasc
Paintball 3 Men
Nord

classifica

1

10

2° Evento Fidasc
Paintball 3 Men
Nord

punti

100

90

80

50

70

60

30

20

40

10


http://ipba.biz/evento.aspx?id=137
http://ipba.biz/evento.aspx?id=137
http://ipba.biz/evento.aspx?id=138
http://ipba.biz/evento.aspx?id=138
http://ipba.biz/team.aspx?id=99
http://ipba.biz/team.aspx?id=145
http://ipba.biz/team.aspx?id=155
http://ipba.biz/team.aspx?id=10
http://ipba.biz/team.aspx?id=2
http://ipba.biz/team.aspx?id=44
http://ipba.biz/team.aspx?id=116
http://ipba.biz/team.aspx?id=146
http://ipba.biz/team.aspx?id=153
http://ipba.biz/team.aspx?id=162
http://ipba.biz/team.aspx?id=164

